)

CALDWELL

2025 Planning and Zoning Commission
Public Hearing Calendar

The City of Caldwell has established by ordinance the time and days in which to hold Regular
Planning and Zoning Commission Meetings.

The Planning & Zoning meetings will be held at 6:00 pm on the second Wednesday of every month at
Caldwell City Hall, 205 S. 6th Ave, Council Chambers, first floor.

This memorandum is for the regular Planning and Zoning Commission meetings in 2025:

Public Hearing Date Time Hearing Body
" Wednesday, January 8, 2025 6:00 PM ?&Z,_ Qt_)mmission
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 6:00PM  P&Z Commission -
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 - 6:00PM __ P&Z Commission
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 6:00PM  P&Z Commission
‘Wednesday, May 14, 2025 6:00 PM P&Z Commission
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 o 6:00 PM P&Z Commission
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 - 6:00PM  P&Z Commission -
Wednesday, August 13,2025 6:00 PM P&Z Commission
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 6:00 PM P&Z Commission
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 6:00 PM P&Z Commission
Wednesday, November 1'2, 2025 6:00 PM P& 7 Commission
‘Wednesday, December 10, 2025 - 6:00 PM P&Z Commission

Additional meetings may be held throughout the year as determined by the Planning and Zoning
Dircctor. Such meetings will be noticed in accordance with 1daho Code, Title 74, Chapter 2.



